CITY OF PATASKALA, OHIO

City of Pataskala Administrative Offices www.cityofpataskalaohio.gov



621 West Broad Street Suite 2B Pataskala, Ohio 43062 Telephone: 740-927-2021 Fax: 740-927-0228

PUBLIC NOTICE

ORDINANCE 2022-4425 An ordinance to rezone property located at 0 Palmers Land Avenue, parcel number 063-141570-00.000, totaling 3.07 +/- acres in the City of Pataskala, from the medium density residential (r-20) zoning classification to the light manufacturing (m-1) zoning classification. Passed October 3, 2022

RESOLUTION 2022-084 Resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to execute a second intergovernmental agreement with Etna Township, Licking County, and the Licking County Transportation Improvement District.

Passed October 3, 2022

RESOLUTION 2022-085 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to execute a contract with United Survey Inc. For construction services for Phase 1-B of the 2022 Sewer Lining Project
Passed October 3, 2022

RESOLUTION 2022-086 Resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to execute a first amendment to the Road Development Agreement with TPA Ventures LLC. Passed October 3, 2022

Kathy M. Hoskinson Clerk of Council